ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.01

ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US0116421050

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00
Price

55.25 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.30% (1.24)

US0116421050
ALRM

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

2,456 EUR
S&P 500

22.08 USD (200)
55.20 USD (100)
54.75 USD
55.57 USD
54.36 USD
54.01 USD
55.043977 USD
463,067
25,496,912.97
10,382

WKN: 011642105

100.00
87.50
75.00

62.50

50.00 %

! ‘n
37.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0116421050&ID_NOTATION=135112742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2cd8cac38b4c41d90f3bc3969c57f8cf192f7a9cbb02447cac90470b5903e8e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bcf1e5e47d995632d&time=1726395180&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=627709b5f346c25d34d62f0a1c8df396c88800af28a0c47ddf2da8734c9ec725&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c138f516b1ec10fec&time=1726395180&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ab8ca46c0a0b3c5cbb9369db7032efd171daab1b4707925350751f54e614986&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=52f0fcda68b19c134&time=1726395180&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c987e70f0b51142cc519d78be4b767eea63653f528e41fec0d1bb4b1c27d308&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=705b67e2237e22e4c&time=1726395180&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1778aa9c5952bb40c55ccc8739ebb3fd8c81f65506a8cccc4510b5d9e79ec31&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f4568da33982aef1&time=1726395180&tool=RSC

ALARM.COM HOLDINGS

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

INC COM USDO0.01

Price

55.25 USD

Difference (] 2.30% (1.24)
General attributes
ISIN US0116421050
Symbol ALRM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,456 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.08 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 55.20 USD (100)
Open 54.75 USD
High 55.57 USD
Low 54.36 USD
Close (prev. day) 54.01 USD
VWAP 55.043977 USD
Volume (pcs) 463,067
Trading volume 25,496,912.97
Number of trades 10,382
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -26.38% -6.66% -31.37%
Perf (abs.) -19.80 -3.94 -25.25
Beta - - -
Volatility 26.54 28.72 36.25

ERSTE

Group

100.00

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

77.
558
77.
49.

All listings for ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.01

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2023/05/

Time

22:26

20:07

22:00

08:03

15:30

Price

50.00 EUR

49.40 EUR

55.25 USD

49.00 EUR

50.47 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

25.50

0.00

0.00

54.63 USD (652,708)
59.47 USD (449,080)
64.07 USD (456,956)
63.43 USD (333,450)
29 USD (2024/02/29)
10 USD (2024/09/11)
29 USD (2024/02/29)
70 USD (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=135112742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248665594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136268079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244833503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370493

ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.01

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/09/ 14:41 49.20 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 19:30 49.40 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 20:30 49.40 EUR 0.00
13

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136392243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227841619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227990909

ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ALAnm.c:nm=

Contact Details
ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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